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news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus
news focus

news focus
news focus

news focus
news focus
news focus

news focus
news focus

news focus
news focus

news focus
news focus

news focus

1/5/2024
1/11/2024

1/18/2024

1/19/2024
1/22/2024

1/23/2024
1/24/2024

1/25/2024

1/30/2024
1/31/2024

2/5/2024
2/6/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024

2/21/2024
2/22/2024

2/23/2024
2/26/2024
3/1/2024

3/4/2024
3/5/2024

3/6/2024
3/6/2024

3/7/2024
3/8/2024

3/13/2024

6:45 AM

6:45 PM

6:45 AM

8:45 AM

4:45PM

6:45 AM
6:45 AM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM
4:45 PM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM

4:45PM

4:45 PM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM

4:45PM
6:45 AM

4:45PM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM
6:45 AM

8:45 AM
6:45 AM

7:45 AM

6:45 AM

6:45 AM

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00
4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

WBEZ

lowa Public Radio

lllinois Public Media

WBEZ

Harvest Public Media

WBEZ
WBEZ

WBEZ

Harvest Public Media
WBEZ

Harvest Public Media

Tri-States Public Radio

Harvest Public Media

WNUI

lllinois Public Media

WBEZ

lowa Public Radio
WBEZ

lowa Public Radio

Harvest Public Media

Tri-States Public Radio

WVIK
WNI

Tri-States Public Radio
WCBU

Harvest Public Media

Harvest Public Media

WVIK
Harvest Public Media

Guest & Title
Mary Dixon, Reporter

Katarina Sostaric, Reporter

Owen Henderson, Reporter

Adriana Cardona Maguigad, Reporter
Elizabeth Rembert, Reporter

Lisa Kurian Philip, Reporter
Esther Yoon-Ji Kang, Reporter

Juanpablo Ramirez-Franco, Reporter

Kate Grumke, Reporter
Tessa Weinberg, Reporter

Eric Schmid, Reporter

Jane Carlson, Reporter

Jim Meadows, Reporter

Peter Medlin, Reporter

Emily Hays, Reporter

Juanpablo Ramirez-Franco, Reporter

Natalie Krebs, Reporter
Alex Degman, Reporter

Sheila Brummer, Reporter
Lilley Halloran, Reporter
Rich Egger, Reporter

Rachel Duckett, Reporter
Peter Medlin, Reporter

Rich Egger, Reporter
Collin Schopp, Reporter

Elizabeth Rembert, Reporter
Teresa Homsi, Reporter

Molly Sweeney, Reporter
Rachel Cramer, Reporter

n/Cit, State
WBEZ, Chicago, IL
lowa Public Radio, lowa City,
1A
Illinois Public Media,
Champaign, IL

WBEZ, Chicago, IL
Nebraska Public Media,
Lincoln, NE

WBEZ, Chicago, IL
WBEZ, Chicago, IL

WBEZ, Chicago, IL

St Louis Public Radio, St Louis,
MO

WBEZ, Chicago, IL

Mississippi Ag & Water Desk,
St. Louis, MO

Tri-States Public Radio,
Macomb, IL

Illinois Public Media,
Champaign, IL

WNIJ, Dekalb, IL
Illinois Public Media,
Champaign, IL

WBEZ, Chicago, IL

lowa Public Radio, lowa City,
IA

WBEZ, Chicago, IL

lowa Public Radio, lowa City,
IA

St Louis Public Radio, St Louis,
MO

Tri-States Public Radio,
Macomb, IL

WVIK, Rock Island, IL
WNIJ, Dekalb, IL
Tri-States Public Radio,
Macomb, IL

WCBU, Peoria, IL
Nebraska Public Media,
Lincoln, NE

WCMU, Mount Pleasant, MI

WVIK, Rock Island, IL
KCUR, Kansas City, MO

election money lllinois
Condition of the state
queer anthology

migrant jobs/ the
underground economy

National Music Museum
College divestment/
investment

at home childcare

Invasive carp

electric school buses
poll workers

co2 pipeline resistance
FAFSA delays

midwest wind and solar
projects

migrant students in elgin
new literacy plan

Line 5 pipeline court case

rural OBGYN unit
state of the state

ukranian family settled in

iowa
rural female
veterinarians

deer hunting

putnam museum magic
mirror

NIU Al

WIU interim president
peoria bookstores

electoral college

PFAS in biosolids
Upper Mississippi
Wildlife Refuge
gray foxes midwest

Subject (Choose one from "Subject Li
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Cultural

Hispanic
Cultural

Educational
Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students

Environmental

Educational
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Environmental
Educational
Environmental
Educational
Educational
Environmental

Public Safety, Health, & Welfare
Educational

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Professions
Recreation

Cultural
Educational

Educational
Consumer Services

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Agriculture

Environmental
Environmental

Subject (Choose one from "Subject List" tab)2
Business

Educational

Educational

Professions
Charities

Minority & Ethnic Groups
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Professions

Environmental
Civic, Neighborhood, Fraternal Organizations

Agriculture

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Hispanic

Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
Native American

Professions
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Minority & Ethnic Groups
Women
Cultural

Asian
Professions

Professions
Cultural

Cultural
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal

Recreation
Government: Local, County, State, & Federal






