ne of Progam	Date	Time	Length	Origin	Guest & Title	Organization/Cit, State	Brief Description	Subject (Choose one from "Subject List" tab)	Subject (Choose one from "Subject List" tab)2
ws focus	1/5/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Mary Dixon, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	election money Illinois	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal	Business
						Iowa Public Radio, Iowa City,			
ws focus	1/11/2024	6:45 PM	4:00	Iowa Public Radio	Katarina Sostaric, Reporter	IA	Condition of the state	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal	Educational
						Illinois Public Media,			
ws focus	1/18/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Illinois Public Media	Owen Henderson, Reporter	Champaign, IL	queer anthology	Cultural	Educational
							migrant jobs/ the		
ews focus	1/19/2024	8:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Adriana Cardona Maguigad, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	underground economy	Hispanic	Professions
						Nebraska Public Media,			
ews focus	1/22/2024	4:45 PM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Elizabeth Rembert, Reporter	Lincoln, NE	National Music Museum	Cultural	Charities
							College divestment/		
ews focus	1/23/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Lisa Kurian Philip, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	investment	Educational	Minority & Ethnic Groups
ws focus	1/24/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Esther Yoon-Ji Kang, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	at home childcare	Organizations of & for Children/Youth/Students	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
ews focus	1/25/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Juanpablo Ramirez-Franco, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	Invasive carp	Environmental	Professions
						St Louis Public Radio, St Louis,		· · ·	
ws focus	1/30/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Kate Grumke, Reporter	МО	electric school buses	Educational	Environmental
ws focus	1/31/2024	4:45 PM	4:00	WBEZ	Tessa Weinberg, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	poll workers	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal	Civic, Neighborhood, Fraternal Organizations
	- /- /					Mississippi Ag & Water Desk,			
ws focus	2/5/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Eric Schmid, Reporter	St. Louis, MO	co2 pipeline resistance	Environmental	Agriculture
	- /- /					Tri-States Public Radio,		·	
ws focus	2/6/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Tri-States Public Radio	Jane Carlson, Reporter	Macomb, IL	FAFSA delays	Educational	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
_						Illinois Public Media,	midwest wind and solar		
ws focus	2/12/2024	4:45 PM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Jim Meadows, Reporter	Champaign, IL	projects	Environmental	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
_									
ews focus	2/13/2024	4:45 PM	4:00	WNIJ	Peter Medlin, Reporter	WNIJ, Dekalb, IL	migrant students in elgin	Educational	Hispanic
						Illinois Public Media,			
ws focus	2/14/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Illinois Public Media	Emily Hays, Reporter	Champaign, IL	new literacy plan	Educational	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
_									
ews focus	2/15/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Juanpablo Ramirez-Franco, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	Line 5 pipeline court case	Environmental	Native American
	- / /					Iowa Public Radio, Iowa City,			
ews focus	2/21/2024	4:45 PM	4:00	Iowa Public Radio	Natalie Krebs, Reporter	IA	rural OBGYN unit	Public Safety, Health, & Welfare	Professions
ws focus	2/22/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WBEZ	Alex Degman, Reporter	WBEZ, Chicago, IL	state of the state	Educational	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
	- / /					Iowa Public Radio, Iowa City,	ukranian family settled in		
ws focus	2/23/2024	4:45 PM	4:00	Iowa Public Radio	Sheila Brummer, Reporter	IA	iowa	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal	Minority & Ethnic Groups
	- / /					St Louis Public Radio, St Louis,	rural female		
ews focus	2/26/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Lilley Halloran, Reporter	MO	veterinarians	Professions	Women
	2/4/2024			T : 61	P. I. F P	Tri-States Public Radio,	Acces to the second		ê lil
ews focus	3/1/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Tri-States Public Radio	Rich Egger, Reporter	Macomb, IL	deer hunting	Recreation	Cultural
	3/4/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WVIK	Backel Bushett Bacartes	WVIK, Rock Island, IL	putnam museum magic	Cultural	Asian
ws focus					Rachel Duckett, Reporter		mirror	Cultural	
ews focus	3/5/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WNIJ	Peter Medlin, Reporter	WNIJ, Dekalb, IL Tri-States Public Radio,	NIU AI	Educational	Professions
ws focus	3/6/2024	8:45 AM	4:00	Tri States Bublic Padia	Pich Egger Penerter	Macomb, IL	WILL interim president	Educational	Professions
ws focus	3/6/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Tri-States Public Radio WCBU	Rich Egger, Reporter	WCBU, Peoria, IL	WIU interim president peoria bookstores	Consumer Services	Cultural
ws rotus	3/0/2024	U.45 AIVI	4.00	WCDU	Collin Schopp, Reporter	Nebraska Public Media,	peoria bookstores	Consumer Services	Cultural
ws focus	3/7/2024	7:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Elizabeth Rembert, Reporter	Lincoln, NE	electoral college	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal	Cultural
ws rocus	3/1/2024	7.45 AIVI	4.00	marvest rubiic iviedia	Liizabetii Keilibert, Keporter	LINCOIII, INC	electoral college	Government. Local, County, State, & rederal	Cuituidi
ws focus	3/8/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	Harvest Public Media	Teresa Homsi, Reporter	WCMU, Mount Pleasant, MI	PFAS in biosolids	Agriculture	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
ws rotus	3/0/2024	U.45 AIVI	4.00	marvest rubiic iviedia	reresa nomisi, neporter	vvcivio, iviount rieasant, ivii	Upper Mississippi	Agriculture	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
	3/13/2024	6:45 AM	4:00	WVIK	Molly Sweeney, Reporter	WVIK, Rock Island, IL	Wildlife Refuge	Environmental	Recreation
we focus	3/13/2024	0.43 AIVI	4.00	Harvest Public Media	Rachel Cramer, Reporter	KCUR, Kansas City, MO	gray foxes midwest	Environmental	Government: Local, County, State, & Federal
ews focus									